New products
 2021/Household compact filters
CPF-B mechanical prefilters in 2021 with a free pressue gauge (manometer)!
Part no. Connection Flow rate
Filtration
fineness
Pressure
Net price

 After entering the water hardness value, the unit's control head automatically calculates the capacity of the water treatment
system and displays it on the blue backlit informative LCD display..
 Equipment has a salt deficiency alarm function: The equipment calculates the amount of salt remaining after regenerations from
the amount of salt added. If you run out of salt warns.
 Easier installation. Utility connections on one side (raw water, soft water, sewer, electricity supply).
Yes possible. Small size High volume flow due to two-column mode.
It is one of the smallest household water softeners on the market.
61N
Part no. Product Net price USD
DS-080/1202
80 liter cylindrical, transparent PE chemical tank DP-OEM-1202 with membrane dosing pump, foot
and injector valve, complete with 6x4mm suction and discharge line. You will find detailed informa-
tion about the dosing pump on the next page.
288,67
DS-120/1202
120 liter cylindrical, transparent PE chemical tank DP-OEM-1202 with membrane dosing pump, foot
and injector valve, complete with 6x4mm suction and discharge line. You will find detailed informa-
tion about the dosing pump on the next page.
297,34
DS-200/1202

quantity
l / h
Max.
pressure
Bar
Perf.
W
Speed
strokes /
minute
Connection
Stock
/ To order
Net price
USD
DP-OEM-1600 1600 0,4 16 12 60 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-1601 1601 0,6 16 12 90 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-1602 1602 0,8 16 12 120 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-1200 1200 0,6 12 16 90 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-1201 1201 0,8 12 12 120 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-1202 1202 1,2 12 16 180 3/8” x 1/4” Stock 211,20
DP-OEM-0803 0803 3 8 24 90 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-0804 0804 4 8 12 120 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-0806 0806 6 8 16 180 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-0306 0306 5,5 3 24 90 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-0308 0308 7,3 3 12 120 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-0311 0311 11 3 16 180 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-0211 0211 11 1,5 24 90 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-0215 0215 14,5 1,5 12 120 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
DP-OEM-0222 0222 22 1,5 16 180 3/8” x 1/4” To order 211,20
If you need a pump of a different type from the DP-OEM-1202 pump in stock from the table above, please contact our dealer.
Based on an individual annual agreement, it is possible to keep stock of the type you require.
Part
number